
Judges

A Dietmar Otto

B Anna Kull

SENIOR CVI 2*  -  Ermelo (NED) - 29.04.2011 - 01.05.2011 C Heddy Boelsma

VAULTING  -  Final Denomination Results

                         (Final Individual Female Results)

Compulsary Free Test Tech. Test Free Test

Joanne Eccles John Eccles WH Bentley

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Rikke Laumann Betina Gaarsmand Nielsen Stolpegaardsens Cadilla

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Hannah Eccles John Eccles WH Bentley

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Anne Sophie Musset Daniele Agnus Kilkady D'Heurteloup

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Marianna Tovborg Lasse Kristensen Ghost Alfarvad Z

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Leonie Rengel Kirsten Graf Sir Bernhard

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Carola Sneekes Marjo Sneekes Don Camillo

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Sarah D'Auriol Ines Nawroth Harry Potter

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Michaela Herzog Björn Absbabs El Gaucho

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Sarah Ebeling Winnie Schlüter Le Beau

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Kristina Jensen Lasse Kristensen Ghost Alfarvad Z

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Place

1

2 DEN 8.094

Final scoreNF

8.827

5 DEN

4 FRA

3 GBR

7.424

6

7

8

9

10

11

USA

6.583

1st Round 2nd Round

GER

DEN

GER

NED

GER

6.8077.327

7.4527.700

7.700

7.098

7.100

7.507

7.078

7.367

6.787

7.430

6.933

7.393

7.367

6.948 7.947

7.793 7.040 7.607 7.520

7.563 7.887 6.793 7.887

8.123 8.640 8.425

Name of Vaulter Name of Lunger

7.532

7.930

7.802

7.739

Name of horse 

8.373

8.013 8.000

7.420 8.293

8.037 8.327

7.493 7.570 8.347

7.370 8.373 7.167 8.047

8.111GBR

7.796

7.633

7.641

7.311



Esther Sneekes Carola Sneekes Kirsch

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Claire de Ridder Betina Gaarsmand Nielsen Stolpegaardsens Cadilla

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Cindy Sneekes Andrea Blatz Regent

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Charlotte Pfeiffer Maud Bousignac Dumont Romario D'Oo

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Roxanne Ruigrok Jeroen Rijpstra Kendi

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Miranda van Essen Cynthia Danvers Jimmy Nikki

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :

Marloes van den Akker Meta Jans Hilde

FEI nbr : FEI nbr : FEI nbr :
6.15518 NED 6.452 6.720 4.673 6.773

6.563

17 NED 6.819 6.820 4.903 7.153 6.424

16 NED 6.441 7.013 5.630 7.167

6.633

NED 6.822

7.453 6.953

6.9577.087

FRA

NED

NED

7.289

7.153

6.4206.553

5.970

6.270

6.893

7.070

6.837

7.270

7.067

7.340 6.183

6.60312

13

14

15


